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Part A:- Dictation
Write words as the teacher says them.

1.

2

3.

4.

5.

Part B. Maich the following.

6. Katana is playing
with a ball.

8 P John is raising

Uz a flag.

8. The dustbin is full
of waste papers.

9. The books are
on the shelf.

10. p Job has a

bandage on his
head.

Part C:- Name the pictures.

15.

Part D:- Make words using these .

sounds.

re
eld
cl
pr
nu

16.
1%
18.
19.
20.
Part E:- Spell these words comrectiy.
21. reca

42, S¢iC
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23. oaps

24. tbch

25 eraft .

Part F:-Fill in blank with he correct word
from the box.
unkind tank unkind
plot parents servant

26. Many people live in in big
towns.

27. My buy me books and
clothes.

28. We use a to keep water.

29. Itis to iaugh at people.

30. My father bought a

Part G:- Write in small apital letters
31. thief

32. STORE

33. AEROPLANE

34. fight

35. hospital

Part H:- Draw the following.

36. zebra crossing 37. A free

. 38. A fish 37. Sun

40. Dress

Part I:- Read the passage and answer

the questions.
Trees are good for many things.

We need the trees to live. When it is
day time they make our land look
green. When if is hot we sit under a
tfree. Tree give us shade. At night , frees
clean the air that we breathe. Trees
hold the soil in place. They make the
rain fall from the sky. Birds make their
home on trees. People eat fruits from
trees. We need trees to live.

41.
42.

The story is talking about
What do we do when it is hot?
We a tree.
. Trees clean the airat a
What do the trees hold in
place?
what makes the rain fall from the
sky?
Who makes their
frees?
47. We need irees to
. People eat from tfrees.
49. Trees make our land look
50. Dc you think it is good to piant
trees?

46. homes on




